
Bareilly - Haridwar SpecialFare Special/04369x - Exp - NR 
MB/Moradabad Junction to NBD/Najibabad Junction 

1h 22m - 99 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BE Bareilly Junction 20:40 0 1 0 69 169 NR
2 RMU Rampur Junction 21:35 21:37 2m 1 63 38 191 NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 22:20 22:28 8m 0 1 90 76 193 NR
4 DPR Dhampur 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 150 77 236 NR
5 NGG Nagina 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 167 74 248 NR
6 NBD Najibabad Junction 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 189 69 NR
7 LRJ Laksar Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 231 27 257 NR
8 HW Haridwar 01:30 0 2 258 - 314 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (14:15)

May 01 2024 (14:15)

1

1


